Position

Principal,ele

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,special day

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Counselor,elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract, Ss

tchr,cert hrly

Hrly,cert contract, Ss
tchr,hrly home hosp, Ss
tchr,special education,
Tchr,hrly home hospital

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract, Sub

tchr

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract

Hrly,cert contract, Ss

sub tchr

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Total Wages

$111,414

$87,713

$87,608

$87,606

$87,402

$87,246

$83,161

$82,441

$80,331

$79,373

$79,342

$79,209

$78,968

$78,424

$77,991

$77,358

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,018
$14,175
$13,074
$15,104
$14,305
$14,140

$13,801

$17,980

$13,710

$13,870

$13,609

$13,870

$13,455

$13,410

$13,529

$13,312



Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,elementary

Tchr,learning center

Tchr,learning center

Tchr,elementary

Custodian

School staff asst i

Tchr,special day

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Hrly,cert contract, Sub  Torrance Unified

tchr

Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract
Hrly,cert contract, L/t

sub teacher, Sub tchr

Sub office assistant,
Sub school staff asst i

Hrly,cert contract

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
ed asst assistt sp ed

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
ia, Sub para/ed tier 1

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$75,482

$74,104

$72,597

$69,999

$67,551

$64,353

$64,050

$63,926

$63,677

$60,577

$53,775

$51,880

$41,728

$41,235

$35,557

$31,253

$28,651

$28,541

$12,893

$11,945

$14,255

$12,871

$12,892

$12,091

$12,227

$12,371

$12,363

$10,849

$11,523

$6,675

$11,779

$10,551

$7,161

$9,349

$8,840

$8,060



Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Custodian

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Para/ed tier 1

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1

L/t ed asst assistt spec,
Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
ed asst assistt sp ed,
Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Sub para/ed tier 1

Sub para/ed tier 1

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
ed asst assistt sp ed,
Sub para/ed tier ii

Fd serv asst i, Sub fd
serv asst i, Sub
custodian

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
ed asst assistt sp ed,
Sub para/ed tier ii

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Sub ia-bilingual, Sub
para/ed tier 1

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Ss para/ed tier 1, Ss
sub para/ed tier 1, Ss
sub para/ed tier 2, Sub
para/ed tier 1

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$27,830

$27,823

$27,139

$26,812

$26,764

$26,761

$26,422

$26,004

$25,640

$25,591

$23,687

$23,245

$22,847

$22,119

$3,103

$7,246

$2,984

$2,964

$7,954

$3,603

$7,919

$8,869

$7,807

$7,808

$2,667

$4,514

$7,478

$7,407



Tchr,special day

Para/ed tier 1

Para/ed tier 1

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Office assistant

Licensed vocational nurse

Para/ed tier 1

Para ed tier ii

Health services assistant

Para/ed tier 1

la

Para ed tier ii

Para ed tier ii

Health services assistant

Noon aide

Hrly,cert contract

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Sub ia, Sub para/ed tier
1

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Noon aide, Sub ia, Sub
office assistant, Sub
para/ed tier 1, Sub
school staff asst i

Sub licensed voc nurse

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii, Sub tech
voc assessment

Sub ed asst assistt sp
ed, Sub para/ed tier 1,
Sub para/ed tier ii, Sub
tchr

Ss health services asst,
Sub office assistant

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii
Sub ia

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$22,096

$21,761

$21,761

$21,740

$21,132

$20,189

$18,239

$17,673

$17,497

$14,738

$8,914

$6,472

$6,046

$4,201

$3,452

$3,406

$3,687

$7,648

$8,239

$7,589

$7,043

$5,231

$1,961

$2,010

$1,518

$1,681

$1,019

$0

$1,876

$1,345

$0

$0



Noon aide

Noon aide

Noon aide

Noon aide

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub Torrance Unified

para/ed tier ii

Torrance Unified

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

Riviera Elementary
School

$2,615

$327

$305

$14

$0

$0

$0

$0



