Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal,ele		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$111,414	\$16,018
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,713	\$14,175
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,608	\$13,074
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,606	\$15,104
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,402	\$14,305
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$87,246	\$14,140
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract, Ss tchr,cert hrly	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$83,161	\$13,801
Tchr,special day	Hrly,cert contract, Ss tchr,hrly home hosp, Ss tchr,special education, Tchr,hrly home hospital		Riviera Elementary School	\$82,441	\$17,980
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$80,331	\$13,710
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract, Sub tchr	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$79,373	\$13,870
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$79,342	\$13,609
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$79,209	\$13,870
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$78,968	\$13,455
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$78,424	\$13,410
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$77,991	\$13,529
Counselor, elementary	Hrly,cert contract, Ss sub tchr	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$77,358	\$13,312

Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract, Sub tchr	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$75,482	\$12,893
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$74,104	\$11,945
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$72,597	\$14,255
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$69,999	\$12,871
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$67,551	\$12,892
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$64,353	\$12,091
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$64,050	\$12,227
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$63,926	\$12,371
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$63,677	\$12,363
Tchr,learning center	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$60,577	\$10,849
Tchr,learning center	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$53,775	\$11,523
Tchr,elementary	Hrly,cert contract, L/t sub teacher, Sub tchr	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$51,880	\$6,675
Custodian		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$41,728	\$11,779
School staff asst i	Sub office assistant, Sub school staff asst i	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$41,235	\$10,551
Tchr,special day	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$35,557	\$7,161
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub ed asst assistt sp ed	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$31,253	\$9,349
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub ia, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$28,651	\$8,840
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$28,541	\$8,060

Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$27,830	\$3,103
Para ed tier ii	L/t ed asst assistt spec, Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub ed asst assistt sp ed, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$27,823	\$7,246
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$27,139	\$2,984
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,812	\$2,964
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub ed asst assistt sp ed, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,764	\$7,954
Custodian	Fd serv asst i, Sub fd serv asst i, Sub custodian	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,761	\$3,603
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub ed asst assistt sp ed, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,422	\$7,919
Para ed tier ii		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$26,004	\$8,869
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$25,640	\$7,807
Para ed tier ii	Sub ia-bilingual, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$25,591	\$7,808
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$23,687	\$2,667
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$23,245	\$4,514
Para ed tier ii	Ss para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$22,847	\$7,478
Para/ed tier 1	Ss para/ed tier 1, Ss sub para/ed tier 1, Ss sub para/ed tier 2, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$22,119	\$7,407

Tchr,special day	Hrly,cert contract	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$22,096	\$3,687
Para/ed tier 1	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$21,761	\$7,648
Para/ed tier 1	Sub ia, Sub para/ed tier 1	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$21,761	\$8,239
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$21,740	\$7,589
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$21,132	\$7,043
Office assistant	Noon aide, Sub ia, Sub office assistant, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub school staff asst i	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$20,189	\$5,231
Licensed vocational nurse	Sub licensed voc nurse	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$18,239	\$1,961
Para/ed tier 1	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii, Sub tech voc assessment	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$17,673	\$2,010
Para ed tier ii	Sub ed asst assistt sp ed, Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii, Sub tchr	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$17,497	\$1,518
Health services assistant	Ss health services asst, Sub office assistant	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$14,738	\$1,681
Para/ed tier 1	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$8,914	\$1,019
la	Sub ia	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$6,472	\$0
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$6,046	\$1,876
Para ed tier ii	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$4,201	\$1,345
Health services assistant		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$3,452	\$0
Noon aide		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$3,406	\$0

Noon aide		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$2,615	\$0
Noon aide		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$327	\$0
Noon aide	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$305	\$0
Noon aide		Torrance Unified	Riviera Elementary School	\$14	\$0